
Motorama 2025 Results
Junior Honda

1 Chase Hitz
2 Caleb Hines
3 Mason Donnelly
4 Juliette Miller
5 Giovanie Laureano
6 Madison Lonsdale
7 Julian Dmytryck
8 Derek Harrison-Kutz

Senior Honda
1 Cameron Collett
2 DJ Alderfer
3 McKenzie Donnelly
4 Jake Mullen
5 Nico Denisi
6 RobertO Yeager
7 Imanie Laureano
8 Keegan Stratton DNF
9 Parker Payonk DNF

Heavy Honda
1 Braydon Frack
2 Patrick Watts

Red Rookie
1 Liam Meckes
2 Tyler Zehner
3 Savannah Salansky

Blue Rookie
1 Douglas Alderfer
2 Lizzy Vogel

Light World Formula
1 Zac Green
2 Tristan Bierman
3 DJ Alderfer
4 Joey Denisi
5 Isabella Meckes
6 Brody Payonk DNF
7 Nicholas Yeager DNF
8 Colton Henry DNF

Heavy World Formula
1 Braydon Frack
2 Colt Collett

Junior Animal
1 Chase Hitz
2 Juliette Miller
3 Julian Dmytryck

Senior Animal



1 DJ Alderfer
2 Brody Payonk
3 Cameron Collett
4 KJ Massey
5 Joey Denisi
6 McKenzie Donnelly
7 Parker Payonk
8 Isabella Meckes
9 RobertO Yeager

10 Caine Miller DNF
Unrestricted Animal

1 Colt Collett
2 Liam Ballard
3 Braydon Frack
4 Tristan Bierman
5 Nick Peters

Junior 160
1 Caleb Hines
2 Mason Donnelly

Light 160
1 Keegan Stratton
2 Cameron Collett
3 DJ Alderfer
4 Colton Henry
5 Brody Payonk
6 Jake Mullen
7 Caine Miller
8 Joey Denisi
9 Nicholas Yeager

10 Patrick Watts
Heavy 160

1 Colt Collett
2 Liam Ballard
3 Braydon Frack DNF


